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D
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G
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U
nit/loor no 
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|A
pproved by project m
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D
etails of w

ork 

G
round floor entrance lobby punning work done 

Anx B
-

Work Completion Report 

N
am

e of contractor 
N

ature of w
ork 

W
ork done from

 

20250808017 
W

ork done to date 
08-08-2025C

ontractor bill no. 

A
pproved by Q
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Sign: 
D

ate: 

M
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N
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-
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D
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W

O
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G
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U
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18-08-2025 

Q
ty 

0
5

o
 8a oo 4

0
 

SI, No. site bills reg. 

856 sft 

R
ate ID

 

A
dd G

ST @
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es 

yes R
ate 31 

T
otal 

18.00%
 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

A
pproved by D

irector/E&
D

 team
 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

135 
20-08-2025 

A
m

ount 

26,536| 

26,536| 

4,776 

31,312 

N
otes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice forcredit to c

o
ttra

c
te

s2
T

is A
tfo
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 even if 
work order is not issued. 4. A
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For bill am
ount greater than 10k Q

S m
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D
 m

em
ber to be taken. 7. D

irector include -
Soham

, A
nand M
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H
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G
M

R), Sachin (for V
ivopolis), 

B. anand K
um

ar (for N
G

H
 

+
 N

RK
). 8. Entry of rate ID is m

andatory. 9. This sheet m
ust be sent w

ithin 2 w
orking days of work com

pletion (w
ith or w

ithout contractors bill). 10. C
ontractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and Q

S 

by em
ail. 11. Contractors m

ust subm
it original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



BOQ 

Company 
Project 
Work Description 

Prepared By 
Sl.no Item head 

Civil Works 

Project manager 

GVRC Ground floor Lobby (Eastern)_ Punning works.xBsx 

GV Research Center Pvt.Ltd 

Tnnopolis 3600 

Ground floor Lobby_Punning Works 

OS HO 

Description 

Brickwork 6" 
UOM 

Sft 

N¡'s 

1 

Quantity 
856.00 

Rate 

31 

Total value of Work 

Add GST @ 18% 

Total value of work incl.GST 

Date 

Approved By 
Contractor 

Amount 

26,536 

26,536 

4,776 

31,312 

page1<2 

05-08-2025 

Rermarks 

Contractor 



Est 

Company 
Project 
Work Description 
Preparcd By 

Sl.no 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

14 

Punning works 
Description 

South Side Wall 

Deductions 

Door 

North Side Wall 

Deductions 

Window 

East Side Wall 

Deductions 

Window 

West Side Wall 

Deductions 

Door 

GVRC Ground floor Lobby (Eastern)_Punning works.xlsx 

GV Research Center Pvt.Lid 

Innopolis_3600 

Automatic Sliding Door Sqm 

|Ground floor Lobby Punning Works 
|QS HO 

UOM 

¡Sqm 

|Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

No's 

-1 

-1 

-1 

-2 

1 

-1 

Length 

7.99 

8.14 

9.212 

9.063 

Width 

1.5 

2.70 

1.50 

3.856 

1.5 

Height 

2.90 

2,4 

2.90 

2.40 

1.50 

2.9 

1.5 

2.9 

2.4 

Total Qty incl. Wastage 

Date 

|Approved By 
Contractor 

23.16 

Quantity Rermarks 

-3.6 

23.60 

6.48 

-2.25 

26.7148 

-|1.568 

26.2827 

-3.6 

05-08-2025 

Page2|2 

72.26 Sqm 

778.00 Sft 

855.80 Sft 
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